SB 5510-1 (LC 9510) 5/20/15 (TR/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5510

- In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$47,888,133" and insert "\$34,515,467".
- In line 11, delete "\$3,833,330" and insert "\$2,980,496".
- 3 In line 17, delete "\$3,091,351" and insert "\$3,129,106".
